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Current reports published by ASBISc Enterprises Plc in 2010

Data

2010-10-08

2010-10-08

2010-08-18

2010-07-06

2010-07-05

2010-07-05

2010-05-24

2010-05-24

2010-05-24

2010-05-19

2010-05-19

2010-05-19

2010-04-22

2010-04-20

2010-04-20

Typ

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB-W

RB-W

RB

RB

RB

RB-W

RB

RB-W

RB

RB-W

RB

Numer

15/2010

14/2010

13/2010

12/2010

11/2010

10/2010
8/2010
7/2010
6/2010

8/2010

7/2010

6/2010

5/2010

6/2010

5/2010

Tytut

Shareholder’s notification about change in number of possessed
shares

Purchase of the Company's shares by managing person

Notification about exceeding of the threshold of 5% in total
number of votes at the Company’s General Meeting of Shareholders

Information from shareholder - Sangita Enterprises Limited

Information about transactions of purchase of the Company's
shares

Information about transactions on the Company's shares
Correction of current report

Correction of current report

Correction of current report

Shareholders owning no less than 5% of ASBISc Enterprises PLC
present on the Annual General Meeting of Shareholders of ASBISc

Enterprises PLC that was held on May 18th, 2010

Reelection of members to the Board of Directors of ASBISc
Enterprises PLC

Resolutions of the Annual General Meeting of Shareholders of
ASBISc Enterprises PLC held on May 18th, 2010

Correction of current report no 5/2010

Content of draft resolutions for the AGM convened on May 18th,
2010

Convention of the Annual General Shareholders Meeting of ASBISc
Enterprises Plc



ASBIS

2010-01-22

2010-01-22

2010-01-15

2010-01-05

RB 4/2010
RB 3/2010
RB-W 2/2010
RB 1/2010

Change of dates of publication of interim reports in 2010
Appointment of a managing person

List of current and periodical reports published in 2009 by ASBISc
Enterprises Plc

Dates of publication of periodical reports in 2010 and information
about publication of consolidated reports

Periodical reports published by ASBISc Enterprises Plc in 2010

2010-02-24 Consolidated quarterly report for Q4 2009

2010-03-30 Consolidated annual report for 2009

2010-05-06 Consolidated quarterly report for Q1 2010

2010-08-11 Consolidated half-year report for first half of 2010

2010-11-09 Consolidated quarterly report for Q3 2010




