

Current reports published by ASBISc Enterprises Plc in 2010

Data	Тур	Numer	Tytuł
2010-10-08	RB	15/2010	Shareholder's notification about change in number of possessed shares
2010-10-08	RB	14/2010	Purchase of the Company's shares by managing person
2010-08-18	RB	13/2010	Notification about exceeding of the threshold of 5% in total number of votes at the Company's General Meeting of Shareholders
2010-07-06	RB	12/2010	Information from shareholder - Sangita Enterprises Limited
2010-07-05	RB-W	11/2010	Information about transactions of purchase of the Company's shares
2010-07-05	RB-W	10/2010	Information about transactions on the Company's shares
2010-05-24	RB	8/2010	Correction of current report
2010-05-24	RB	7/2010	Correction of current report
2010-05-24	RB	6/2010	Correction of current report
2010-05-19	RB-W	8/2010	Shareholders owning no less than 5% of ASBISc Enterprises PLC present on the Annual General Meeting of Shareholders of ASBISc Enterprises PLC that was held on May 18th, 2010
2010-05-19	RB	7/2010	Reelection of members to the Board of Directors of ASBISc Enterprises PLC
2010-05-19	RB-W	6/2010	Resolutions of the Annual General Meeting of Shareholders of ASBISc Enterprises PLC held on May 18th, 2010
2010-04-22	RB	5/2010	Correction of current report no 5/2010
2010-04-20	RB-W	6/2010	Content of draft resolutions for the AGM convened on May 18th, 2010
2010-04-20	RB	5/2010	Convention of the Annual General Shareholders Meeting of ASBISc Enterprises Plc



2010-01-22	RB	4/2010	Change of dates of publication of interim reports in 2010
2010-01-22	RB	3/2010	Appointment of a managing person
2010-01-15	RB-W	2/2010	List of current and periodical reports published in 2009 by ASBISc Enterprises Plc
2010-01-05	RB	1/2010	Dates of publication of periodical reports in 2010 and information about publication of consolidated reports

Periodical reports published by ASBISc Enterprises Plc in 2010

2010-02-24 Consolidated quarterly report for Q4 2009

2010-03-30 Consolidated annual report for 2009

2010-05-06 Consolidated quarterly report for Q1 2010

2010-08-11 Consolidated half-year report for first half of 2010

2010-11-09 Consolidated quarterly report for Q3 2010